
Friday, 7/11/25Agility Ability of Greater Kansas City

ISC A2 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Round 1 Regular 0 1 8 12 5 0

Round 1 Preferred 0 1 3 3 2

0 1 4 11 14 5Total 035

Round 2 Regular 0 3 8 10 4 0

Round 2 Preferred 0 1 3 2 2

0 1 6 10 12 4Total 033

0 2 10 21 26 9 068Total for ISC A2

ISC A3 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Round 2 Regular 0 2 4 7 5 0

Round 2 Preferred 0 0 0 2 1

0 0 2 6 8 5Total 021

0 0 2 6 8 5 021Total for ISC A3

ISC J2 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Round 1 Regular 0 1 7 12 5 0

Round 1 Preferred 0 1 3 3 2

0 1 4 10 14 5Total 034

Round 2 Regular 0 3 8 11 4 0

Round 2 Preferred 0 1 3 2 2

0 1 6 10 13 4Total 034

0 2 10 20 27 9 068Total for ISC J2

ISC J3 16" 20" 24"12"8"4" 24C"All

Round 2 Regular 0 2 5 7 5 0

Round 2 Preferred 0 0 0 2 1

0 0 2 7 8 5Total 022

0 0 2 7 8 5 022Total for ISC J3

Total toward limit

Total 179

179


